L21000184359

(1	Requestor's Name)
 (:	Address)
(Add:ess)
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ blCK-hb	MAIL MAIL
	ຄືusiness Entity Name)
(!	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



800365032438

04/29/21--01001--008 **375.00

2021 左下 28 左口: 23

CORPORATE WA

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	CK UP:	4/28 Glinda		
	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY				
	cus				
xx	FILING	LLC			
1.	Birdie's Hot Chicken 1, LLC			 -	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			1
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	'UMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
SPECIA INSTRU	L JCTIONS:				
					

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Se vision of Co					
SUBJECT:		ot Chicken 1, I.L.C	2			
50 5 515011	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclose	ed Articles o	f Organization and	i fee(s) ar	e submitte	d for filing.	
Please return	n all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this m	atter to the	following:	
	Emilia R. A	kridge				
•		-		Name o	f Person	
1	Crown Hold	lings Group, LLC				
•				Firm/C	ompany	
	4828 Ashfo	rd Dunwoody Roz	ıd, Suite	400		
-				Add	ress	
	Atlanta, GA	30338				
ca	akridge@cro	ownfigroup.com	. C	ity/State a	nd Zip Code	
			o be used	for future	annual report notificati	ion)
For further inf	formation co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	call:		
F	Emilia R. Ak	ridge	77 at (391-1233	
_	Nan	e of Person		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a	a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
音\$125,00 F	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		5	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
	r.v. n	UN UD 4 /			ATIO IN. INTORFOE STEE	EL, DUILE BIV

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	vility Company is:			
Birdie's Hot Chick		Linking Comment	will Committee	
(aviust co	ontain the words "Limited	Ciability Compan	y, L.IC., or LLC)	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road		10	4828 Ashford Duwnwoody Road	
4828 Ashford Dun	iwoody Road	48	20 Asinoid Dawiiwoody Road	
4828 Ashford Dun Suite 400	iwoody Road		ite 400	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa	8 Agent, Registered Office, iny cannot serve as its own	Su At Registered Agent Registered Agent	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa mother business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.)	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature:	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are:	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature:	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are:	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature:	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are: rporated Name	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature:	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa mother business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Business Filings Inco	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are: rporated Name	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio et address of the registered Business Filings Inco	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are: rporated Name	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 3033 ARTICLE III - Registered A	8 Agent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio et address of the registered Business Filings Inco	& Registered Ag Registered Agent n.) agent are: rporated Name nd Road s (P.O. Box NOT	ite 400 lanta, GA 30338 ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or acceptable)	

11 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	ſ
"MGR" = Manager	
<u>MGR</u>	Crown Holdings Group, LLC
	4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 400 Atlanta, GA 30338
	Attanta, OA 30556
AR	Emilia R. Akridge
- All	4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 400
	Atlanta, GA 30338
If an effective date is listed, the date mu he date of filing.)	a the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
Note: If the date inserted in this block di he document's effective date on the Dep	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Qhidge
Signature	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a thin	rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Emilia R	
Emma K	Typed or printed name of cionas

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)